	FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual	DOTATE). ASPEN 3770 COPYRIGHT	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBI
M 23:	Eva Darlene Curtis	Vol_	M03 Page 42

	TO LOS DAY FUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 972
Eva Darlene Curtis  Grantor's Name and Address	Vol. M03 Page 42517
	STATE OF OREGON,
Grantor's Name and Address	
Grantee's Name and Address  After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED
Eva_Darlene Curtie	FOR RECORDER'S USE
San Jose, CA 95119	State of Oregon, County of Klamati
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):  Eva Darlene Curtis	Recorded 06/23/2003 /0/07 cm
Yeadon_Way	Linda Smith, County Clerk
San Jose, CA 95119	Fee \$ 26° # of Pgs Z puty
KNOW ALL BY THESE DRESENTED A	IGAIN AND SALE DEED
Curtis Revocable Family T	D. Curtis, Trustee of The Glen and Eva
-Curtis Truston on hereinafte	r stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	ssors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered- way appertaining, situated inCounty,
undivided 8.47% interest and to	ble Family Trust dated May 11, 1998 an o Eva D. Curtis, Trustee or her successors under The Glen and Eva Guntin
Of the Shelfered Truck and I	Trustee or her suggestions
tenants-in-common	under The Glen and Eva Curtis Revocable an undivided 91.53% interest, all as
A PART HEREOF	D HERETO AND BY THIS REFERENCE MADE
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT,	CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gran.  The true and actual consideration paid for this transferance actual consideration generates.	er, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ CONVEY TITLE.   However, the r value given or promised which is   part of the Feb.
Constitution, The sentence between the annual 1 of the	part of the Whole (indicate
made so that this deed shall apply equally to correct	s, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
111 WITINESS WHEREOF the granter leaves	
to do so by order of its board of directors.	this instrument onJune_ 5,2003; if and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND RELATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSONNELS OF THE PERSONNELS	DIN (Va D Curtis) Eva D. Curtis, Trustee
PHIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOR PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	HO- SES EST
CALIFORNIA STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was all	Santa Class
by This histument was acknown	wledged before me on _ June 5 2003
This instrument was acknown	1(5
byas	o otole inc on
TERRI NOTWALINSKY	
Commission # 1296462 Notary Public - California	Jem n Walindey
Santa Clara County My Comm. Expires Mar 8, 2005	Notary Public for Oregon California
	My commission expires March & 2005

## EXHIBIT 'A'

The land referred to is situated in the State of Oregon. County of Klamath and described as follows:

Lot 7, Block 6, KLAMATH RIVER ACRES, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

CODE 97 MAP 3907-36A0 TL 2000

STATE OF CRESON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 18.											
Filed for re	cord at request o	Glen W. Cur.	18	the	5 <b>c</b> h	qa					
		A D., 19 98 at 1:39		ily recorded in Vo	M98						
			or Page 19								
			By Kathun	n Gبلسلة, Cou	inty Clark						
FEE	<b>\$35.00</b>		Sy 27 4 Still 17	A Mari							